
 

Wednesday 08 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 14 Jun 2022 (week 24)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk $2.70 ½ $2.49 $1.38 per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk $3.51 ½ $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

4 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $0.51 $0.79 93¢ per 100g

5 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $4.46 $5.49 $13.73 per 1kg

6 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $2.36 $5.99 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 10 Jun 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Pringles Chips 134g $2.25 ½ $2.25 $1.68 per 100g

2 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

3 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $1.71 $3.29 N/A

4 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk $2.26 $3.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised
1 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk $2.70 ½ $2.49 $1.38 per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk $3.51 ½ $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

4 Oreo Multipack 230g $2.01 ½ $1.99 87¢ per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk $3.51 ½ $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

2 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $0.51 $0.79 93¢ per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Chicken & Barley Soup Recipe
1 Nichols Whole Fresh Extra Large Chicken (Meat) $4.49kg N/A

Website Banner
1 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk $2.70 ½ $2.49 $1.38 per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 08 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 14 Jun 2022 (week 24)

Thursday 09 Jun - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g $2.35 ½ $2.34 47¢ per 100g

2 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $1.51 $5.99 N/A

3 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Friday 10 Jun - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.06 $2.49 83¢ per 100g

2 Nichols Whole Fresh Extra Large Chicken (Meat) Digital $4.49kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 10 Jun - Mercury
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $3.75 ½ $3.70 N/A

2 Oreo Multipack 230g Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 87¢ per 100g

3 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $6.51 $7.49 N/A

Friday 10 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.06 $2.49 83¢ per 100g

2 Nichols Whole Fresh Extra Large Chicken (Meat) Digital $4.49kg N/A

3 Pandani Rindless Middle Bacon (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

Friday 10 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Brushed Potatoes Bag 5kg (Produce) $6.50bag $1.30 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 11 Jun - Advocate & Examiner
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $3.75 ½ $3.70 N/A

2 Oreo Multipack 230g Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 87¢ per 100g

3 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $6.51 $7.49 N/A

Saturday 11 Jun - Mercury Front Page
1 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk TV $2.70 ½ $2.49 $1.38 per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 08 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 14 Jun 2022 (week 24)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk TV $2.70 ½ $2.49 $1.38 per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Press $3.75 ½ $3.70 N/A

4 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $3.51 ½ $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

5 Nichols Whole Fresh Extra Large Chicken (Meat) Digital $4.49kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Brushed Potatoes Bag 5kg (Produce) Press $6.50bag $1.30 per 1kg

3 Celery (Produce) $3.00bun N/A

4 JC's Apricots Dried 500g (Produce) $1.66 $7.99ea $15.98 per 1kg

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $25.99kg N/A

6 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

7 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Pork Sausages 475g (Meat) $8.99ea $18.93 per 1kg

8 Wilderness Beef Corned Silverside (Meat) $13.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Rindless Middle Bacon (Deli) Press $16.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

3 Nichols Chicken Kiev Burger (ctn 40) (Deli) $1.25ea $10.00 per 1kg

4 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

5 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Press $1.06 $2.49 83¢ per 100g

6 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $1.15 $3.30 47¢ per 100g

7 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.80 $3.69 53¢ per 100g

8 Central Cake Co Cake/Slice Singles 80g (POT) $0.70 $2.49 $3.11 per 100g

Page 4
1 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g Digital $1.71 $3.29 N/A

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $1.11 $2.49 N/A

3 Maltesers Block Chocolate 146g $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.71 per 100g

4 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

5 Allen's Soothers/Butter Menthol/Anticol 10pk excl. Liquid Centre $0.71 $1.49 15¢ per 1ea

6 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  $1.06 $2.69 N/A

7 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.95 $4.25 $4.25 per 1L

8 V Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $3.81 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

9 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $1.80 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

10 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250mL 8pk $3.00 $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

11 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk $3.10 $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

12 Pump Water 750mL $0.96 $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

Page 5
1 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $0.30 $1.69 34¢ per 100g

2 Leggo's Tomato Paste 500g $0.40 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.60 $2.35 N/A

4 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $0.65 $1.00 N/A

5 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils/Corn 400/420g $0.21 $1.69 N/A

6 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $0.71 $2.49 N/A

7 Nestle Milo 395/460g $1.81 $6.99 N/A

8 Nerada Herbal Teabags 40pk $1.26 $3.99 $6.65 per 100g

9 Grinders Coffee 200g $2.56 $6.99 $3.50 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 08 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 14 Jun 2022 (week 24)

10 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $1.00 $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

11 IXL Jam 480g $1.00 $2.99 62¢ per 100g

12 Kellog's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Froot Loops/Nutri-Grain/Just Right/Coco Pops 460-765g $2.00 $6.99 N/A

Page 6
1 Western Star Spreadable 500g Press $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

2 Flora Spread 500g $1.26 $2.99 60¢ per 100g

3 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk $1.26 $2.99 68¢ per 100g

4 Devondale Cheese Block 500g $2.00 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

5 Pauls Chilled Vanilla Custard 600g $0.70 $2.69 45¢ per 100g

6 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $0.66 $2.49 $1.25 per 1L

7 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g TV $4.46 $5.49 $13.73 per 1kg

8 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g $0.60 $2.75 $3.67 per 1kg

9 Herbert Adams Pies 2pk $2.51 $5.99 N/A

10 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk Press $1.51 $5.99 N/A

11 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $3.26 $5.99 30¢ per 100mL

12 Steggles Southern Style Chicken Burger 360g $1.50 $3.99 $11.08 per 1kg

Page 7
1 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Press $6.51 $7.49 N/A

2 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk Digital $2.26 $3.99 N/A

3 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s $5.01 ½ $4.99 5¢ per 1ea

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $1.01 $3.99 $1.00 per 100mL

5 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.51 $1.49 30¢ per 100mL

6 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap 250mL/Naturals Soap 4pk $0.51 $2.49 N/A

7 Chum Canned Dog Food 700g $0.54 $1.75 25¢ per 100g

8 Snappy Tom Canned Cat Food 400g $0.50 $1.25 31¢ per 100g

Page 7 - Cough & Cold Side Panel
9 Nyal Dry Cough/Chesty Cough Mix 200mL $1.56 $6.99 $3.50 per 100mL

10 Nyal Decongestant Nasal Spray 15mL $1.16 $7.99 $53.27 per 100mL

11 Difflam Plus Anaesthetic 16s $3.01 $6.99 44¢ per 1ea

12 Sorbent Vanilla/Frangipani Facial Tissues 170pk LPE $2.15 $1.26 per 100ea

Page 8  
1 Pringles Chips 134g Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 $1.68 per 100g

2 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g Press $2.35 ½ $2.34 47¢ per 100g

3 Oreo Multipack 230g Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 87¢ per 100g

4 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL Digital $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

5 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g TV $0.51 $0.79 93¢ per 100g

6 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g TV $2.36 $5.99 N/A

Page 9 - Chicken & Barley Soup Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Nichols Whole Fresh Extra Large Chicken (Meat) Digital $4.49kg N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 08 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 14 Jun 2022 (week 24)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk TV ½ $2.49 $1.38 per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Press ½ $3.70 N/A

4 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV ½ $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

5 Nichols Whole Fresh Extra Large Chicken (Meat) Digital $4.49kg N/A

Page 2
1 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g Digital $3.29 N/A

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $2.49 N/A

3 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g $2.69 N/A

4 V Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

6 Pump Water 750mL $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

7 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $1.69 34¢ per 100g

8 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.35 N/A

9 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils/Corn 400/420g $1.69 N/A

10 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.49 N/A

11 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

12 IXL Jam 480g $2.99 62¢ per 100g

Page 3 - Half Price Panel
1 Pringles Chips 134g Digital ½ $2.25 $1.68 per 100g

2 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g Press ½ $2.34 47¢ per 100g

3 Oreo Multipack 230g Digital ½ $1.99 87¢ per 100g

4 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL Digital ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

5 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s ½ $4.99 5¢ per 1ea

6 Maltesers Block Chocolate/Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g ½ $2.49 N/A

Page 3
7 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Press $7.49 N/A

8 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk Digital $3.99 N/A

9 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $1.49 30¢ per 100mL

10 Chum Canned Dog Food 700g $1.75 25¢ per 100g

11 Snappy Tom Canned Cat Food 400g $1.25 31¢ per 100g

12 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g TV $0.79 93¢ per 100g

Page 4 
1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Brushed Potatoes Bag 5kg (Produce) Press $6.50bag $1.30 per 1kg

3 JC's Apricots Dried 500g (Produce) $7.99ea $15.98 per 1kg

4 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Press $2.49 83¢ per 100g

5 Western Star Spreadable 500g Press $3.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Pauls Chilled Vanilla Custard 600g $2.69 45¢ per 100g

7 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $2.49 $1.25 per 1L

8 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g TV $5.99 N/A

9 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g TV $5.49 $13.73 per 1kg

10 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk Press $5.99 N/A

Page 5 -  Chicken & Barley Soup Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Nichols Whole Fresh Extra Large Chicken (Meat) Digital $4.49kg N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 08 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 14 Jun 2022 (week 24)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $1.99 N/A

2 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $5.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g Digital $3.29 N/A

4 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g TV $0.79 93¢ per 100g

5 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $7.49 N/A

6 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $2.49 83¢ per 100g

7 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

8 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g TV $5.49 $13.73 per 1kg

9 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk Digital $3.99 N/A

10 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL Digital $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

11 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g TV $5.99 N/A

12 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $3.70 N/A

13 Oreo Multipack 230g Digital $1.99 87¢ per 100g

14 Pringles Chips 134g Digital $2.25 $1.68 per 100g

15 Tetley Tea Cup Bag 100pk TV $2.49 $1.38 per 100g

16 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g $2.34 47¢ per 100g

17 Western Star Spreadable 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 08 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 14 Jun 2022 (week 24)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s $4.99 5¢ per 1ea

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $2.49 N/A

3 Allen's Soothers/Butter Menthol/Anticol 10pk excl. Liquid Centre $1.49 15¢ per 1ea

4 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

5 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g $2.75 $3.67 per 1kg

6 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $5.99 30¢ per 100mL

7 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

8 Central Cake Co Cake/Slice Singles 80g (POT) $2.49 $3.11 per 100g

9 Chum Canned Dog Food 700g $1.75 25¢ per 100g

10 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

11 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250mL 8pk $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

12 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.25 $4.25 per 1L

13 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $3.69 53¢ per 100g

14 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk $2.99 68¢ per 100g

15 Devondale Cheese Block 500g $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

16 Difflam Plus Anaesthetic 16s $6.99 44¢ per 1ea

17 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils/Corn 400/420g $1.69 N/A

18 Flora Spread 500g $2.99 60¢ per 100g

19 Grinders Coffee 200g $6.99 $3.50 per 100g

20 Herbert Adams Pies 2pk $5.99 N/A

21 IXL Jam 480g $2.99 62¢ per 100g

22 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $2.49 $1.25 per 1L

23 Kellog's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Froot Loops/Nutri-Grain/Just Right/C   $6.99 N/A

24 Leggo's Tomato Paste 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

25 Maltesers Block Chocolate 146g $2.49 $1.71 per 100g

26 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.49 N/A

27 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $3.30 47¢ per 100g

28 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $3.99 $1.00 per 100mL

29 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $1.49 30¢ per 100mL

30 Nerada Herbal Teabags 40pk $3.99 $6.65 per 100g

31 Nestle Milo 395/460g $6.99 N/A

32 Nyal Decongestant Nasal Spray 15mL $7.99 $53.27 per 100mL

33 Nyal Dry Cough/Chesty Cough Mix 200mL $6.99 $3.50 per 100mL

34 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap 250mL/Naturals Soap 4pk $2.49 N/A

35 Pauls Chilled Vanilla Custard 600g $2.69 45¢ per 100g

36 Pump Water 750mL $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

37 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $1.69 34¢ per 100g

38 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.35 N/A

39 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g $2.69 N/A

40 Snappy Tom Canned Cat Food 400g $1.25 31¢ per 100g

41 Sorbent Vanilla/Frangipani Facial Tissues 170pk LPE $2.15 $1.26 per 100ea

42 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $1.00 N/A

43 Steggles Southern Style Chicken Burger 360g $3.99 $11.08 per 1kg

44 V Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

45 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g $2.49 N/A
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